
 

 

NORTH YORKSHIRE 

MOUNTAIN BIKE ORIENTEERING  

2017 FIXTURES 

 

Sat 18th March   Cropton Forest      3 hours  

Sat 22nd April  Yorkshire Wolds    4 hours 

Sat 6th May Howardian Hills      3 hours 

Sat 10th June Ribblesdale     5 hours 

Sat 15th July Cleveland Hills     3 hours 

Sat 26th Aug Malham Show     4 hours 

Mon 28th Aug Helmsley (White Rose)    3 hours 

Sat 9th Sept  Wensleydale (& OMM Bike)   7/5/3 hours 

Sun 10th Sept  Wensleydale (& OMM Bike)   5/4/3 hours 

Sun 21st Oct   Nidderdale     4 hours 

LEAGUE CO-ORDINATOR – STEVE WILLIS – 01748 821498 

Address -  42 Stanley Grove, Richmond DL10 5AU 

Email -   nymboevents@btinternet.com  

Web sites www.nymbo.org.uk  www.eborienteers.org.uk  www.bmbo.org.uk  

• Your score will be a percentage of the overall winner 

• Best 5 results from 10 events to count – prizes to class winners 

• Spot prizes at each event 

• All events will use 1-25000 or 1-40000 colour OS extracts 

• All events will use SportIdent electronic punching 

• Pre-enter 4 days before each event to guarantee a pre-marked map  

• There will be a limited number of maps available for late entries 

Age classes - based on your age on 31/12/2017 - Men(M), Women(W), Mixed (X)  

Solo or Team classes    Team classes             

M/W20   Youth 17-20       M/W16  Junior (12-16) 

M/W21   Seniors 21-39  X80  Mixed team (–80) 

M/W40 Veterans 40–49  X100  Mixed Vet Team (81-100) 

M/W50 Senior Veterans 50-59 X120  Mixed Super Vet Team (+100) 

M/W60 Super Veterans 60+ GEN  Generation (Adult & Junior) 

M/W70 Superduper Veterans 70+ 

Newcomers are always welcome – 2 hour novice class and advice available. 

Entry fees – £13 for Seniors £6 for Juniors/Newcomers       

Reductions for Online Entries & own SI cards 

 

Advance notice. The Eleventh NYMBO Mountain Bike Marathon around the North 

Yorkshire Moors will start and finish at the Fox & Rabbit Inn, Lockton on Sunday 16th July.  

There are 100/75/50/25km fixed routes on bridleways/minor roads with certificates and 

commemorative mugs for all riders who complete the route in 10/8/6/4 hours. 

MTBO Sprint Events – May 6th at Gilling and May 7th at Timble  


